Percent of Parents Who Agree or Strongly
Agree on the Quality of Ed Survey

Spring 2012-2016

2012 2013 2014 2015 2016

1. Child is Safe 92% 92% 91% 92% 94%

2. Building in good repair 93% 93% 93% 95% 96%

3. High academic expectations 90% 91% 89% 91% 94%

4. Encourage parent participation 87% 88% 88% 89% 91%
5. Up to date computers 82% 82% 83% 87% 90%

6. Discipline conducive to learning 87% 88% 88% 87% 89%
7. Number of Extracurricular activities 79% 78% 77% 73% 80%
8. Information about academic progress | 91% 91% 92% 93% 97%
9. Various instructional methods 87% 87% 89% 88% 91%
10. Child takes reponsibility 90% 90% 93% 92% 94%

11. Quality of Child's education 92% 93% 93% 93% 95%

12. Curr. appropriately challenging 87% 87% 89% 88% 91%
13. Data use 73% 72% 74% 76% 79%

14. Share reponsibility for learning 90% 90% 91% 93% 94%
15. Adequate communication 87% 88% 89% 90% 93%




